
En
eg

o

M
ar

te
lla

go

M
ar

te
lla

go

O
pp

ea
no

 d
i 

Va
lle

se

Ca
se

lle
 

d'
As

ol
o

Sa
le

tt
o 

di
 

Vi
go

da
rz

er
e

En
eg

o

VI VE VE VR TV PD VI

M
TB

 - 
G

im
ka

na

M
ul

tip
ro

va
 - 

G
ar

a 
so

ci
al

e

St
ra

da

St
ra

da

St
ra

da

St
ra

da

M
TB

Ca
te

go
ria

Cognome Nome

02
/0

8/
20

20

07
/0

8/
20

19

20
/0

9/
20

20

27
/0

9/
20

20

04
/1

0/
20

20

04
/1

0/
20

20

18
/1

0/
20

20

G1 DRAGAN DIEGO A A 10 A A 7

G2 BIASOLO NICOLO' FABIO A 9 A

G2 BORSETTO LINDA 3 10 3

G2 FAVARO ANDREA 10 A 4 A 6

G2 IRIANNI CHRISTIAN A A

G2 SALVALAIO LEONARDO 12 A A

G2 SCARAMUZZA RICCARDO 2 4 2 4

G3 FOFFANO PIETRO 5 1

G3 FOSSETTA GIOVANNI A 8 A 7

G3 GAMBATO GIACOMO A A A A

G3 LAZZARINI NICOLAS A A A A

GP MENEGON MATTIA A

G3 NALESSO SEBASTIANO A A A

G3 SALVADORI MATTEO A A A A

G3 ZERO PIERLUIGI

A A 7 A A 9

   2020 Gare Giovanissimi

UNIONE CICLISTICA                                                  
MARTELLAGO-MAERNE-OLMO asd

G4 DRAGAN DEMID A A 7 A A 9

G4 LAZZARINI DARIO A A 8

G4 ROTA VITTORIO A 9 A A

G4 VERONESE ENRICO A A 6 A 7 7

G5 BEGGIATO RICCARDO A 2 9 6

G5 BONALDO ALVISE A A 10 A 10

G5 BORSETTO CARLO 3 9 5

G5 DANILESCU DANIEL A A

G5 DAVANZO ANDREA A

G5 ENZO SARA A 3

G5 GABBI FEDERICO A A

G5 NALESSO LORENZO A A

G5 PANCERA CARLO

G5 POZZATO MATTEO A A A 2

G5 SPADA PIETRO

G5 ZANETTI EMILIANO A A A

G6 CERON MANUEL A A

G6 DAL ZENNARO PIOVESAN MICHELE A A

G6 FACCIONI GIACOMO A 9 A A

G6 FAVARO VERONICA 6 A 4 6 3 2

G6 GRESPI GIOVANNI A A A 9

G6 LONGO ALESSANDRO A A 2 A 3 A

G6 MARCHIORI ALBERTO

G6 MASON OSCAR A A A A

G6 ROMANO ANDREA A A A A

G6 VERONESE GABRIELE A A A A 7 A

G6 VENDRAMIN JACOPO A 1 A 2G6 VENDRAMIN JACOPO A 1 A 2

G6 VIANELLO ERMANNO A

Punteggio a squadre 3 1 1 12 7 5 5


